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Anlage
Thurn-u.-Taxis-Str. 31, 73432 Aalen

Hallenadresse
Thurn-und-Taxis-Stral3e 31, 73432 Aalen-Ebnat
T 07367 369 m 0176 856 305 10 halle@tc-ebnat.de

Sportwart/in
Werner, Manuel
sportwart@tc-ebnat.de

Jugendwart/in

Réck, Alexander
T 0160 97616110 jugendwart@tc-ebnat.de
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Junioren U151
MF: Philipp Stein
m +4915146344843; philipp@pk-stein.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Niess, Johanna
Beyrle, Luca

Weber, Richard

Stein, Jona Philipp
Waigner, Mike

Beyrle, Hannes
Dambacher, Johannes
Weber, Maximilian
Beyrle, Emma
Kaltenbacher, Hannah
Neumaier, Franka
Niess, Charlotte
Viehmaier, Lotta
Weber, Kilian

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20958830
10913965
10911282
10917937
11092813
11160212
11167207
11095576
20962632
20962683
21062745
21207017
21206939
11211225

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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